1350-1550/1650-1850 MHz Cavity
Duplexer
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
 Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax     : (973) 772-4646
Outline Drawing:
Characteristics  Band 1 (Rx)  Band 2 (Tx)
Frequency: 1350-1550 MHz 1650-1850 MHz
Center
Frequency:
1450 MHz 1450 MHz
Insertion loss: 1.5 dB max 1.5 dB max
Rejection: 60 dB@1227 MHz 60 dB@1575 MHz
Group Delay: 32 ns 23 ns
Delay variation: 28 ns 15 ns
VSWR: 1.5:1 1.5:1
Passband ripple: 0.4 dB 0.4 dB
Peak power: 400 Watts 400 Watts
IDM3 140 dBc@4 x43 dBm 140 dBc@4 x43 dBm
Mechanical
Mounting Method: Threaded Mounting
Holes
Connector Type: N-Type (F)
Dimensions: 4.48” x 4.4” x 1.57” in
Environmental
Operating Temperature: -40 to +70 deg.C
Storage Temperature: -50 to +90 deg.C
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
 Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax     : (973) 772-4646
Part Number: AD1450-1750D367
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
 Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax     : (973) 772-4646
Plots:
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
 Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax     : (973) 772-4646
1350-1550/1650-1850 MHz Cavity
Duplexer
Part Number: AD1450-1750D367